Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.58
1:58.62
1:58.93
1:58.95
1:59.02
1:59.15
1:59.32
1:59.79
1:59.87
1:59.96
2:00.09
2:00.26
2:00.36
2:00.49
2:00.76
2:01.04
2:01.12
2:01.20
2:01.64
2:01.75
2:01.77
2:02.27
2:02.75
2:03.14
2:03.63

2:04.46

n.Ac e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

636
635
630
630
629
627
624
617
616
614
612
610
608
606

598
597
596
589
588
587

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I

I T T I m I W T I ™

I I T m I I T

Date

04/06/17
05/05/19
21/10117
07/05/18
06/05/19
07/05/18
20/04/19
13/05/17
10/03/18
07/02/16
14/04/18
10/03/17
29/07/16
01/05/17
18/02/17
04/11/17
04/06/17
27/03/16
02/05/16
13/02/16
16/05/15
13/02/16
04/05/15
04/05/15
07/02/16
14/01/17

4Animn4 4

Meet

Sarajevo Aquatics 2017

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

Team Luton April Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

British Summer Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
East Region Winter Championships

Sarajevo Aquatics 2017

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet

International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

Al af Pl Favidanctb | AL aceal 4 M Mo

Venue

Sarajevo
Inspire Luton
Manchester
Norwich
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Luton

Luton
Wycombe
Sheffield
Luton
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
Norwich
Sarajevo
Basildon
Norwich
Croatia
Sheffield
Croatia
Luton

Luton
Sheffield

Sheffield

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.U0.09
2:05.77
2:07.73
2:09.70

2:26.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.02
1:58.62
1:59.32
1:58.95
1:59.15
2:00.09
1:59.87
2:01.04
1:58.93
1:58.58
2:01.12
1:59.79
2:00.49
2:00.26
2:00.76
2:04.46
2:00.36
2:01.64
2:01.20
2:01.75
2:02.27
1:59.96
2:03.63
2:01.77
2:02.75
2:03.14
2:05.77
2:05.69
2:09.70
2:07.73

2:26.15

Copyright 2024

533
509
486
339

WA Pts

629
635
624
630
627
612
616
598
630
636
597
617
606
610
602
550
608
589
596
588
580
614
561
587
573
568
533
534
486
509
339

I

Round

F

m I T »® T mM I T I T mM I I ™M T I ™M I I

m I

I I T m I I

/U710
08/02/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
171112

Date

06/05/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
07/05/18
07/05/18
14/04/18
10/03/18
04/11/17
21710117
04/06/17
04/06/17
13/05/17
01/05/17
10/03/17
18/02/17
14/01/17
29/07/16
02/05/16
27/03/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
16/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
171112

Ully Ul UEIVY FOUTEETILT LU LEVET | UPEIT VIEEL
Derventio Excel February Festival

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Team Luton April Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

East Region Winter Championships

Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017
Sarajevo Aquatics 2017

Sarajevo Aquatics 2017

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

British Summer Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka
International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Qolieneiu
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Luton

Venue

Inspire Luton
Inspire Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Wycombe
Norwich
Manchester
Sarajevo
Sarajevo
Luton

Luton
Edinburgh
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Basildon
Croatia
Croatia
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



