Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:58.58 636 F 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 1:58.62 635 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1:58.93 630 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1:59.92 630 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.16 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1:59.91 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1:59.92 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H	Leve
1:58.93 630 H 21/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Hatfield 1:58.95 630 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.02 629 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17	1
1.58.95 630 F 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1.59.02 629 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1.59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1.59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1.59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1.59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1.59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2.00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2.00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2.00.26 610 H 01/05/1	1
1:59.02 629 F 06/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Hatfield 1:59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1:59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1:59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1:59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 <td< td=""><td>1</td></td<>	1
1.59.15 627 H 07/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Hatfield 1.59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1.59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1.59.80 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 20	1
1.59.32 624 H 20/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1.59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1.59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1.59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 </td <td>1</td>	1
1.59.79 617 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1.59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1.59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sara	1
1:59.87 616 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1:59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.27 588 F 13/02/16 International	1
1:59.96 614 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "V	1
2:00.09 612 H 14/04/18 Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Hatfield 2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 Internati	1
2:00.26 610 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Hatfield 2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.77 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA	1
2:00.36 608 R 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Hatfield 2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.77 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 <t< td=""><td>1</td></t<>	1
2:00.49 606 H 01/05/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Hatfield 2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:00.76 602 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Hatfield 2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.04 598 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.12 597 H 04/06/17 Sarajevo Aquatics 2017 Sarajevo Hatfield 2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.20 596 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.64 589 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.75 588 F 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:01.77 587 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield 2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:02.27 580 H 13/02/16 International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka Croatia Hatfield 2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:02.75 573 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton 2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
2:03.14 568 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton	1
	1
2:03.63 561 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield	1
	1
2:04.46 550 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield	1
Powered By SPC	RTSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
Page 272		Sileilielu	Gity of Derby Fourteenth LG Level 1 Open weet	10/01/13	П	JJ4	∠.∪ɔ.ʊʊ
1		Sheffield	Derventio Excel February Festival	08/02/15	Н	533	2:05.77
1	Hatfield	Norwich	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	14/06/14	Н	509	2:07.73
1	Hatfield	Norwich	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	14/06/14	F	486	2:09.70
1	Hatfield	Luton	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	17/11/12	Н	339	2:26.15

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:59.02	629	F	06/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Hatfield	1
1:58.62	635	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Hatfield	1
1:59.32	624	Н	20/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:58.95	630	F	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:59.15	627	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Hatfield	1
2:00.09	612	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Hatfield	1
1:59.87	616	F	10/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
2:01.04	598	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
1:58.93	630	Н	21/10/17	Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017	Manchester	Hatfield	1
1:58.58	636	F	04/06/17	Sarajevo Aquatics 2017	Sarajevo	Hatfield	1
2:01.12	597	Н	04/06/17	Sarajevo Aquatics 2017	Sarajevo	Hatfield	1
1:59.79	617	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Hatfield	1
2:00.49	606	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Hatfield	1
2:00.26	610	Н	10/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Hatfield	1
2:00.76	602	F	18/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Hatfield	1
2:04.46	550	Н	14/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
2:00.36	608	R	29/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
2:01.64	589	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	1
2:01.20	596	Н	27/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Hatfield	1
2:01.75	588	F	13/02/16	International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
2:02.27	580	Н	13/02/16	International Swim Meet "Victoria" Rijeka	Croatia	Hatfield	1
1:59.96	614	F	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
2:03.63	561	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	1
2:01.77	587	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
2:02.75	573	F	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:03.14	568	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:05.77	533	Н	08/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:05.69	534	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:09.70	486	F	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
2:07.73	509	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Hatfield	1
2:26.15	339	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS